VHS Concrete Replacement - contract no. 1474

DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Original Contract S 343,275.00
Change Order #1 East VHS entrance footing and MS glycol line repair in sidewalk S 15,000.00
Change Order #2 Quantity Adjustments S 54,917.50

TOTAL S 413,192.50

$

358,275.00
413,192.50



